RSL0324 Resolute™ Strength Selectorized Line Diverging Low Row ∭



Resolve to make your selectorized strength equipment purchase with confidence choose the Resolute[™] Strength line from Precor. It delivers on what matters most: your investment will withstand the test of time.

ITEM S3

The Resolute Strength Diverging Low Row leverages ergonomically shaped, rotating handles along with a diverging arm movement to give exercisers a natural and comfortable feel to their rowing stroke.







RSL0324 Resolute[™] Strength Selectorized Line Diverging Low Row III

Biomechanically Sound

The proprietary, ergonomic design of the slip-resistant handles optimizes grip with less forearm fatigue, while also allowing the exerciser to move their hand position freely.

Designed to Go the Distance

The upholstered pad of the Resolute Diverging Low Row underwent 1.2 million cycles of testing to ensure that this machine will be a durable workhorse for any facility. All the pivot and adjustment points are designed for quiet operation for years to come.

Focused on the Experience

The independent moving arms, large foot plate, and extended seat pad provide the exerciser with a variety of engaging movement possibilities that keep the workout fresh and interesting. With no adjustments other than weight selection, the Diverging Low Row lets exercisers get on and go.

Advanced Training with Sony® Advagym

Strength training has gone digital. Add the Sony Advagym training and tracking system, along with the app, to give your exercisers a whole new way to train. Through the Advagym app, personal trainers can prescribe workouts and monitor their clients' progress.

Dimensions (L x W x H): 79 x 48 x 58 in / 201 x 121 x 148 cm

Color Options^{*}



**Additional lead time applies

can '	Blue Jay	Burgundy	Deep Clay	Hunter Green
	New Purple	Regal Blue	Slate	



ITFM S3



Specifications

Weight Stack Tower Height: 58 in / 148 cm Equipment Weight: 581 lb / 279 kg Weight Stack: 240 lb / 109 kg Warranty: Visit www.precor.com for warranty terms.

GO.PRECOR.COM/RSL0324 © 2021 Precor Incorporated.